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GGM'S INDIAN THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY 
Affiliated to the Senate of Serampore 

No.3, Bible College Road, Ashok Nagar, Avadi, Chennai – 600 062 

FEES STRUCTURE - BACHELOR OF THEOLOGY [2026-2027] 

 

FEES DETAILS B.TH - I B.TH - II B.TH - III 

COLLEGE FEE 

` Hosteler Day Scholar Hosteler Day Scholar  Hosteler Day Scholar 

College Registration 3500 3500     

Continuation Fee   3500 3500 3500 3500 

Tuition 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 

Library 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 

Food & Accommodation 27500  27500  27500  

Practical ministry 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

Sports 500 500 500 500 500 500 

Examination stationery  500 500 500 500 500 500 

Identity & Library card 300 300 (Only for new admissions) 

Student Mission 100 100 100 100 100 100 

Seminary magazine 200 200 200 200 200 200 

Establishment fee 400 400 400 400 400 400 

Graduation  3000 3000 

Examination center fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

Total 50700 23200 50400 22900 53400 25900 

UNIVERSITY AND EXAMINATION FEE 

Senate registration (without late fee) 1200 1200 (Only for new admissions) 

Examination fee (Rs. 400/- per subject) 5600 5600 6000 6000 4800 4800 

Council & mark fee 400 400 400 400 400 400 

Total  7200 7200 6400 6400 5200 5200 

Certificate & Transcript fee (Only for final year) 1400 1400 

TOTAL FEE 57,900 30,400 56,800 29,300 60,000 32,500 

*Note: i) Scholarship will be provided only for college fee; university & examination fee  

is mandatory for all.   

ii) Registration fees and Exam Registration fee has to be paid separately during the time of registration.  

iii) Optional papers and Thesis fee is not included in the fee structure; it has to be paid extra. 

iv) This fee structure can be revised as and when it is found necessary. 

   v) Excursion fees fee has to be paid separately during that time. 

 

           

 

   PRESIDENT                                                      PRINCIPAL 


